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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
02/22/16
02/22/16
02/22/16
02/22/16
02/22/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16

Payroll

03/11/16

8

Reference
5867501
KP 81770590
KP 81726360
KP 81795710
1550799
5468200
1557857
1799342
SE 7779
3419066
9239200
JH 0521
624200
346500
904200
335886
4895387
9571200
6718740
4974826
525304
HJ 4443, 44
HC 9358
1558289
314322
155019
1781200
KP 81544820
1559410

S 776.67

Account
MXD
AWC
AWC
AWC

HOME EXP
MXD
HOME EXP
MXD
STI
MXD
MXD
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD

TUSCANY
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

MB
STI
STI
HOME EXP
RENEGADE
MXD
MXD
AWC
HOME EXP

03/18/16

02/22 - 26/16

Stop Name
C ROHOLT
LOWES
HOME DEPOT
FERRY
MARVIN MORGAN
MA MALINOWSKI
RUTH WOOD
V VALENTE
SEARS
J SAMBO
R OSWALD
COPIER EXCHANGE
C WINDER
S WARREN
K ROBINSON
S HAYNES
C MURDOCH
K JOHNSON
T WAITE
A RASMUSSEN
WOODLAND
WEST ONE LOGISTIC
VALLEY OFFICE
F VANDERSLOOT
T JEPPESEN
A TOLLESTRUP
K SPRANGER
FRIESEN
S VIGLIATURO

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

$

$

P734

City
GRACE
POCATELLO
CHUBBUCK
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
RIGBY
REXBURG
CHESTER
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
POCATELLO

517.78

(300.00)

217.78

State #

ID

19

Cabs %
- $  536.05
450 $
2250 § -
54.00 S -
- S 43.75
- $ -
S 21.00
- 5 =
S  286.13
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- S 83.13
S -
S
s -
- 5 _
27.00 S .
- 5 -
. S
- S 42.00
S 45.15
¥ $ a
= 5 =
85.50 §
- S 43.75

S
S
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
S
S
S
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S
S
$
S
S
S
S
S
3
S
$
3
$
S
S
$

193.50 $ 1,100.95



